LG rMENUY ...

374 Rathdowne Street, Carlton North

Ph: 9347 5973

Sandwiches

Rating
Bread Choice: Wholemeal, Multigrain, White

SC
SC
E
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
E
SC
E
E

Jam (Strawberry)
Vegemite

Salad and Cheese

Egg, Lettuce and Mayo
Ham

Cheese

Ham and Cheese

Ham, Cheese and Salad
Roasted Chicken
Roasted Chicken, Cheese, Salad
Tuna

Tuna, Salad and Cheese

*Salad including: Lettuce, Cucumber,
Tomato and Carrot
Avocado cost extra

Extra Cheese

Hot Foods (incl. 1 tomato sauce)
Sausage Roll

Beef Pie

Pasty

Vegetable Pasty

Steamed Mini Dim Sims
(chicken or beef with soy sauce)
Extra tomato sauce or soy sauce $0.30

Please write your order and
classroom number clearly.
Thank you!

$3.50
$3.50
$5.00
$4.50
$4.00
$3.50
$4.50
$6.00
$5.00
$7.00
$5.00
$7.00

$0.80
$0.50

$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.80
$4.00

Sweet Treats
Rating
O Chocolate Muffin
O  Blueberry Muffin

Drinks

SC Apple Juice (200ml)

SC Orange Juice (200ml)

SC Orange & Mango Juice (200ml)
SC Plain Milk (300ml)

O Chocolate Milk (300ml)

O Strawberry Milk (300ml)
O Zooper Dooper
E  Water (600ml)

Snack Foods
E  Apple or Orange
SC Yoghurt (vanilla or Berries 150g)
E  Sultanas
O Sesame Snap
SC Goulburn Valley Fruit Salad
SC Goulbourn Valley Diced Peach

$3.00
$3.00

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.50
$0.80
$2.00

$1.00
$2.50
$1.20
$1.20
$2.40
$2.40

SC ----- Select Carefully, E ----- Everyday,

O--—---- Occasionally

Payment Option: Please either include
your payment with order or pay at:

374 Rathdowne Street Carlton North



